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Organiza FEXO Jerez de los Caballeros
Parciales Página 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

os rsal Nombre Tiempo

M-E  (30) 1,9 km  90 m 15 C
1(50) 2(76) 3(77) 4(79) 5(84) 6(81) 7(82) 8(85) 9(87) 10(60) 11(69) 12(67) 13(43) 14(55)

15(200) Meta

1 Eduardo Gil Marcos 10:30 0:52 1:24 2:24 2:45 5:52 6:50 7:13 7:28 8:14 8:37 9:10 9:25 9:41 9:59
Burgos TJALVE 0:52 0:32 1:00 0:21 3:07 0:58 0:23 0:15 0:46 0:23 0:33 0:15 0:16 0:18

10:23 10:30
0:24 0:07

2 Pau Llorens Caellas 11:00 0:55 1:23 2:25 2:49 6:01 6:56 7:16 7:30 8:16 8:51 9:37 9:52 10:09 10:27
Barcelona CAT-O 0:55 0:28 1:02 0:24 3:12 0:55 0:20 0:14 0:46 0:35 0:46 0:15 0:17 0:18

10:53 11:00
0:26 0:07

3 Álvaro Prieto Del C 11:33 0:58 1:24 2:26 2:53 6:31 7:40 7:59 8:15 9:09 9:36 10:07 10:22 10:41 11:01
Madrid MALARRUTA 0:58 0:26 1:02 0:27 3:38 1:09 0:19 0:16 0:54 0:27 0:31 0:15 0:19 0:20

11:27 11:33
0:26 0:06

4 Javier Ruiz De La H 12:29 1:07 1:36 2:50 3:17 7:06 8:08 8:33 8:52 9:50 10:20 10:55 11:11 11:30 11:51
Málaga COMA 1:07 0:29 1:14 0:27 3:49 1:02 0:25 0:19 0:58 0:30 0:35 0:16 0:19 0:21

12:21 12:29
0:30 0:08

5 Quim Vich Diaz-Gue 12:48 1:05 1:37 2:50 3:17 7:19 8:24 8:52 9:10 10:08 10:39 11:15 11:32 11:54 12:13
Barcelona CAT-O 1:05 0:32 1:13 0:27 4:02 1:05 0:28 0:18 0:58 0:31 0:36 0:17 0:22 0:19

12:41 12:48
0:28 0:07

6 Carlos Raico Landa 13:05 1:13 1:45 3:08 3:41 7:27 8:55 9:18 9:33 10:25 10:54 11:30 11:49 12:10 12:30
Granada VELETA 1:13 0:32 1:23 0:33 3:46 1:28 0:23 0:15 0:52 0:29 0:36 0:19 0:21 0:20

12:58 13:05
0:28 0:07

7 Maikel Rodriguez D 14:30 0:52 1:21 2:41 3:31 7:30 8:45 9:36 9:58 10:45 11:08 13:06 13:19 13:38 13:58
Pontevedra VIGOrie 0:52 0:29 1:20 0:50 3:59 1:15 0:51 0:22 0:47 0:23 1:58 0:13 0:19 0:20

14:23 14:30
0:25 0:07

8 Josep Morlá Vanrell 14:34 1:05 1:46 3:56 4:19 8:14 9:31 9:51 10:20 11:17 11:47 13:08 13:26 13:44 14:02
Zaragoza IBON ZAR 1:05 0:41 2:10 0:23 3:55 1:17 0:20 0:29 0:57 0:30 1:21 0:18 0:18 0:18

14:27 14:34 3:26
0:25 0:07 *79

9 Jesús Rodríguez C 14:48 1:13 1:48 3:05 3:35 8:03 9:37 10:02 10:23 11:43 12:25 13:05 13:24 13:49 14:12
Ciudad Real MANZA 1:13 0:34 1:17 0:29 4:28 1:34 0:24 0:20 1:20 0:42 0:40 0:18 0:24 0:22

14:40 14:48
0:28 0:07

10 David Cotillas Moya 15:35 1:46 2:27 3:37 4:04 7:24 9:30 9:52 10:06 11:11 11:40 12:23 12:42 14:37 15:02
Cuenca COMCU 1:46 0:41 1:10 0:27 3:20 2:06 0:22 0:14 1:05 0:29 0:43 0:19 1:55 0:25

15:29 15:35
0:27 0:06

11 Diego Rodríguez C 15:55 1:07 1:51 3:06 3:37 8:23 9:31 9:56 10:16 11:32 12:04 13:01 13:21 14:52 15:16
Ciudad Real MANZA 1:07 0:44 1:15 0:31 4:46 1:08 0:25 0:20 1:16 0:32 0:57 0:20 1:31 0:24

15:48 15:55
0:32 0:07

12 Juan Daniel Iglesia 16:31 1:59 2:58 4:33 5:12 9:39 10:48 11:35 12:01 12:57 13:29 14:28 14:47 15:17 15:50
Sevilla MONTELLAN 1:59 0:58 1:34 0:39 4:27 1:08 0:46 0:26 0:56 0:31 0:58 0:19 0:29 0:32

16:22 16:31
0:32 0:08

13 Xoel Chamorro Gar 16:42 1:35 2:10 4:25 5:12 10:21 11:27 11:47 12:16 13:12 13:43 15:18 15:31 15:48 16:08
Pontevedra AROMO 1:35 0:35 2:15 0:47 5:09 1:06 0:20 0:29 0:56 0:31 1:35 0:13 0:17 0:20

16:35 16:42
0:27 0:07

14 Borja Álvarez Muño 17:26 1:02 1:34 3:38 4:26 9:29 10:38 11:22 11:43 12:52 13:55 15:45 15:59 16:20 16:48
Madrid ESCONDITE- 1:02 0:32 2:04 0:48 5:03 1:09 0:44 0:21 1:09 1:03 1:50 0:14 0:21 0:28

17:18 17:26 14:34
0:30 0:08 *67

15 José Manuel García 17:35 1:05 1:37 3:03 3:53 10:47 12:08 12:38 13:00 14:15 15:02 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:58
Málaga COMA 1:05 0:31 1:26 0:50 6:53 1:21 0:29 0:22 1:14 0:47 0:46 0:19 0:19 0:29

17:27 17:35
0:29 0:07

16 Luis Milvaques Cas 17:44 1:08 2:51 4:05 6:16 11:25 13:00 13:26 13:43 14:40 15:10 15:48 16:21 16:44 17:06
Valencia CORRECA 1:08 1:43 1:14 2:11 5:09 1:35 0:26 0:17 0:57 0:30 0:38 0:33 0:23 0:22

17:35 17:44 6:48
0:29 0:09 *72

17 Jacinto Calva Troya 18:23 4:12 4:49 6:47 7:37 11:40 13:04 13:24 14:04 14:54 15:33 16:30 16:51 17:17 17:47
Zaragoza IBON ZAR 4:12 0:36 1:57 0:50 4:03 1:24 0:20 0:39 0:50 0:38 0:57 0:20 0:25 0:30

18:16 18:23
0:28 0:07

18 Brais Piñeiro Fraga 20:14 4:13 4:46 7:44 8:33 13:44 14:54 15:17 15:41 16:37 17:09 18:36 18:57 19:18 19:39
Pontevedra AROMO 4:13 0:33 2:58 0:49 5:11 1:10 0:23 0:24 0:56 0:32 1:27 0:21 0:21 0:21

20:07 20:14
0:28 0:07

19 Alejandro Sánchez 20:53 5:40 6:23 7:54 8:30 13:49 15:19 15:56 16:19 17:26 18:20 19:02 19:20 19:43 20:13
Alicante COLIVENC 5:40 0:43 1:31 0:36 5:19 1:30 0:37 0:23 1:07 0:54 0:42 0:18 0:23 0:30

20:45 20:53
0:32 0:08
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

M-E  (30) 1,9 km  90 m 15 C (cont.)

1(50) 2(76) 3(77) 4(79) 5(84) 6(81) 7(82) 8(85) 9(87) 10(60) 11(69) 12(67) 13(43) 14(55)
15(200) Meta

20 Sergi Oliveras Ferre 21:38 1:05 4:40 5:57 6:49 15:08 15:59 16:26 16:47 18:07 18:38 19:16 19:36 19:58 20:52
Barcelona CAT-O 1:05 3:35 1:16 0:52 8:18 0:51 0:27 0:21 1:20 0:31 0:38 0:20 0:22 0:54

21:28 21:38
0:36 0:09

21 Adrián Moreira Alon 22:49 1:19 2:02 4:06 4:46 15:52 17:12 17:39 18:01 19:24 20:09 20:56 21:14 21:45 22:08
Pontevedra AROMO 1:19 0:43 2:04 0:40 11:06 1:20 0:27 0:22 1:23 0:45 0:47 0:18 0:31 0:23

22:42 22:49
0:34 0:07

22 Sergio Mérida Sanc 23:58 3:22 6:15 7:58 8:50 14:20 15:52 16:21 17:54 19:27 20:01 20:43 21:06 22:40 23:19
Alicante UNIVERSID 3:22 2:53 1:43 0:52 5:30 1:32 0:29 1:33 1:33 0:34 0:42 0:23 1:34 0:39

23:50 23:58
0:31 0:08

23 Miguel Angel Aguila 24:22 1:17 5:12 9:26 9:46 14:53 17:35 18:07 18:25 20:08 21:13 22:06 22:28 22:52 23:34
Málaga COMA 1:17 3:55 4:14 0:20 5:07 2:42 0:32 0:18 1:43 1:05 0:53 0:22 0:24 0:42

24:14 24:22 7:23
0:40 0:08 *72

24 Óscar Sánchez Gon 33:47 1:55 2:53 5:56 6:25 21:18 22:57 23:26 23:53 25:39 27:23 28:19 30:18 31:29 32:54
Badajoz ALCOR_EX 1:55 0:58 3:03 0:29 14:53 1:39 0:29 0:27 1:46 1:44 0:56 1:59 1:11 1:25

33:38 33:47
0:44 0:09

25 David Blázquez Blá 40:18 4:00 5:37 15:42 16:12 28:46 31:35 31:57 32:15 33:48 35:30 36:28 38:17 38:47 39:22
Badajoz ALCOR_EX 4:00 1:37 10:05 0:30 12:34 2:49 0:22 0:18 1:33 1:42 0:58 1:49 0:30 0:35

40:01 40:18 30:49
0:39 0:17 *85

Jesús Merino Gonzá  en tarj. 1:16 1:57 5:12 7:09 22:56 24:17 25:48 26:05 27:12 27:47 ----- 29:38 29:59 30:23
Badajoz ALCOR_EX 1:16 0:41 3:15 1:57 15:47 1:21 1:31 0:17 1:07 0:35 1:51 0:21 0:24

30:51 30:59
0:28 0:08

Pedro Samuel Andr  en tarj. 5:20 6:01 ----- 8:54 24:38 26:12 26:45 27:06 28:50 29:25 31:00 31:20 31:50 32:23
Murcia TOTANA-O 5:20 0:41 2:53 15:44 1:34 0:33 0:21 1:44 0:35 1:35 0:20 0:30 0:33

33:00 33:10
0:37 0:10

Ángel Calle Cruz  en tarj. 1:47 2:49 7:44 8:38 29:36 31:34 32:11 ----- 35:22 38:12 39:10 39:35 40:09 40:53
Madrid GOCAN 1:47 1:02 4:55 0:54 20:58 1:58 0:37 3:11 2:50 0:58 0:25 0:34 0:44

41:33 41:44
0:40 0:11

nc Thomas Wilson 11:43 1:02 1:38 3:05 3:31 6:43 7:42 8:07 8:23 9:17 9:45 10:16 10:31 10:50 11:10
Barcelona CAT-O 1:02 0:36 1:27 0:26 3:12 0:59 0:25 0:16 0:54 0:28 0:31 0:15 0:19 0:20

11:35 11:43
0:25 0:08

nc José Fernando Góm 21:22 1:25 2:08 3:51 4:25 11:16 13:33 14:12 14:45 16:02 17:07 19:11 19:25 19:54 20:43
Alicante ORIENTAB 1:25 0:43 1:43 0:33 6:50 2:17 0:39 0:32 1:17 1:05 2:03 0:14 0:28 0:49

21:14 21:22
0:31 0:07

F-E  (15) 1,6 km  85 m 13 C
1(64) 2(77) 3(79) 4(75) 5(81) 6(85) 7(87) 8(59) 9(69) 10(67) 11(83) 12(70) 13(200) Meta

1 María Prieto Del Ca 12:02 0:46 1:20 1:51 6:49 7:49 8:16 9:14 9:26 10:22 10:40 10:59 11:34 11:53 12:02
Madrid MALARRUTA 0:46 0:34 0:30 4:57 0:59 0:27 0:57 0:12 0:56 0:18 0:18 0:34 0:19 0:08

2 Marta Guijo Alonso 12:42 0:52 1:33 2:02 6:39 8:20 8:52 10:01 10:14 11:00 11:19 11:42 12:14 12:33 12:42
Cáceres VIA_PLATA 0:52 0:41 0:29 4:37 1:40 0:31 1:09 0:12 0:45 0:19 0:23 0:31 0:19 0:08

3 Mar Serrallonga Ro 13:18 0:58 1:47 2:25 7:33 8:31 9:03 10:14 10:28 11:31 11:52 12:13 12:50 13:09 13:18
Girona GO-XTREM 0:58 0:49 0:37 5:08 0:57 0:32 1:10 0:13 1:02 0:20 0:21 0:37 0:18 0:08

4 Violeta Feliciano Sa 13:31 0:52 1:39 2:10 7:43 8:52 9:24 10:32 10:44 11:38 11:59 12:25 13:04 13:22 13:31
Alicante COLIVENC 0:52 0:46 0:31 5:33 1:09 0:31 1:07 0:12 0:54 0:21 0:26 0:38 0:18 0:08

5 Laia Gil Clapera 14:42 0:55 2:06 2:44 8:09 9:20 9:52 11:15 11:28 12:37 13:02 13:21 14:05 14:34 14:42
Tarragona MONTSA 0:55 1:11 0:37 5:24 1:11 0:32 1:23 0:12 1:08 0:25 0:19 0:44 0:28 0:08

6 Marina García Castr 14:44 1:04 1:43 2:20 6:51 7:47 10:26 11:25 11:48 13:12 13:29 13:49 14:21 14:36 14:44
León ALCON 1:04 0:38 0:36 4:31 0:56 2:38 0:59 0:22 1:24 0:17 0:20 0:32 0:15 0:07

7 Jara Gracia Zafra 16:17 0:55 1:50 2:25 7:47 8:59 11:30 13:11 13:24 14:21 14:44 15:04 15:46 16:07 16:17
Zaragoza IBON ZAR 0:55 0:55 0:34 5:22 1:11 2:31 1:40 0:13 0:56 0:22 0:20 0:41 0:21 0:09

8 María Soriano Rama 18:24 3:08 3:59 5:00 11:00 12:59 13:39 14:52 15:19 16:16 16:41 17:02 17:45 18:13 18:24
Alicante VILLENA-O 3:08 0:50 1:01 5:59 1:59 0:39 1:13 0:26 0:57 0:25 0:20 0:43 0:27 0:11

2:33
*49

9 Consolación Dobla 18:42 1:13 2:47 3:33 11:00 12:14 12:52 14:28 14:43 16:19 16:51 17:13 18:06 18:30 18:42
Sevilla POSEIDÓN 1:13 1:34 0:46 7:27 1:14 0:38 1:36 0:15 1:36 0:32 0:22 0:53 0:24 0:12

10 Guadalupe Moreno 19:08 1:05 2:08 3:29 13:02 14:14 14:54 16:12 16:26 17:20 17:45 18:08 18:41 18:59 19:08
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:05 1:02 1:21 9:32 1:12 0:39 1:17 0:14 0:53 0:25 0:22 0:32 0:18 0:09

11 Marta Bruns Sánche 19:48 0:58 2:05 2:44 12:46 13:50 14:28 15:47 16:04 17:37 18:05 18:28 19:12 19:37 19:48
Barcelona CAT-O 0:58 1:07 0:39 10:02 1:04 0:38 1:19 0:17 1:33 0:28 0:23 0:44 0:25 0:11

12 Cristina Otero Domí 20:35 1:08 2:10 4:04 12:34 13:52 14:33 17:05 17:19 18:26 18:55 19:17 20:01 20:26 20:35
Almería SURCO 1:08 1:01 1:53 8:29 1:18 0:40 2:32 0:14 1:07 0:28 0:22 0:44 0:24 0:09

13 Lucia Parga Basant 22:57 1:00 1:59 2:43 15:32 17:08 17:47 19:17 19:49 20:50 21:09 21:49 22:28 22:48 22:57
Lugo FLUVIAL_LUG 1:00 0:58 0:43 12:49 1:35 0:39 1:29 0:32 1:01 0:19 0:39 0:38 0:20 0:08
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-E  (15) 1,6 km  85 m 13 C (cont.)

1(64) 2(77) 3(79) 4(75) 5(81) 6(85) 7(87) 8(59) 9(69) 10(67) 11(83) 12(70) 13(200) Meta

14 Luz Feliciano Sanju 34:28 7:21 11:52 13:12 25:13 27:04 27:56 30:01 30:22 31:48 32:22 33:07 33:51 34:17 34:28
Alicante COLIVENC 7:21 4:31 1:20 12:00 1:50 0:52 2:05 0:20 1:25 0:34 0:44 0:44 0:26 0:11

21:01
*85

Ana Camarasa Pérez  en tarj. 0:53 2:02 2:33 7:45 8:55 9:29 10:45 11:11 12:09 ----- 13:16 13:49 14:07 14:15
Alicante COLIVENC 0:53 1:09 0:31 5:11 1:10 0:34 1:16 0:25 0:57 1:07 0:33 0:17 0:08

U-10  (21) 0,8 km  30 m 9 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(46) 7(44) 8(41) 9(200) Meta

1 Amets Intxaurrandie 5:43 0:53 1:12 1:49 2:05 3:12 4:09 4:55 5:10 5:36 5:43
Vizcaya COBI 0:53 0:19 0:37 0:16 1:07 0:57 0:46 0:15 0:26 0:07

2 Bruno Fuente Feijo 6:01 0:57 1:18 2:03 2:20 3:08 4:24 5:10 5:26 5:53 6:01
Madrid IMPERDIBL 0:57 0:21 0:45 0:17 0:48 1:16 0:46 0:16 0:27 0:08

3 Paco Sanchez Casti 7:04 1:04 1:29 2:25 2:46 3:50 4:47 5:58 6:26 6:54 7:04
Badajoz ITACA 1:04 0:25 0:55 0:21 1:03 0:57 1:10 0:28 0:28 0:09

4 Nicolás Montalvo A 7:39 1:51 2:13 2:59 4:04 4:54 5:46 6:39 6:57 7:31 7:39
Zaragoza IBON ZAR 1:51 0:22 0:46 1:05 0:50 0:52 0:53 0:18 0:34 0:08

5 Berta Fuente Feijoo 8:14 1:58 2:21 3:13 3:34 4:37 6:12 7:10 7:38 8:05 8:14
Madrid IMPERDIBL 1:58 0:23 0:52 0:21 1:03 1:35 0:58 0:28 0:27 0:09

6 Moises Cañada  Mar 8:30 1:12 1:34 2:19 2:44 4:01 5:00 6:28 6:47 8:19 8:30
Badajoz BASE DON 1:12 0:22 0:45 0:25 1:17 0:59 1:28 0:19 1:32 0:11

7 Manuel Lambea Cor 9:08 1:43 2:24 3:19 3:49 4:49 6:15 7:49 8:04 8:58 9:08
Ciudad Real MANZA 1:43 0:41 0:55 0:30 1:00 1:26 1:34 0:15 0:54 0:10

8 Sofia Manzaneque A 9:26 1:50 2:10 2:58 3:25 4:40 6:55 8:06 8:31 9:17 9:26
Ciudad Real MANZA 1:50 0:20 0:48 0:27 1:15 2:15 1:11 0:25 0:46 0:09

9 Jimena Orea Subiri 10:03 1:31 1:59 3:24 3:46 4:54 6:40 8:42 9:05 9:52 10:03
Zaragoza IBON ZAR 1:31 0:28 1:25 0:22 1:08 1:46 2:02 0:23 0:47 0:11

10 Juan Parrales Ramo 11:24 1:51 2:16 3:44 4:22 5:59 7:15 8:53 9:38 11:14 11:24
Sevilla POSEIDÓN 1:51 0:25 1:28 0:38 1:37 1:16 1:38 0:45 1:36 0:10

11 Daniela Molina Dur 13:26 1:34 1:52 2:39 3:02 10:19 11:16 12:07 12:31 13:16 13:26
Sevilla ADOL 1:34 0:18 0:47 0:23 7:17 0:57 0:51 0:24 0:45 0:10

12 Lara Fernandez Lo 13:33 1:35 2:03 3:00 3:21 4:09 5:16 12:30 12:55 13:21 13:33
La Coruña GALLAE 1:35 0:28 0:57 0:21 0:48 1:07 7:14 0:25 0:26 0:12

13 Eva Mena Lanero 13:49 4:02 4:35 6:54 7:20 9:17 10:49 12:36 12:59 13:37 13:49
Sevilla ADOL 4:02 0:33 2:19 0:26 1:57 1:32 1:47 0:23 0:38 0:12

14 Jaime Zurita Olmos 15:34 5:23 5:45 7:52 8:32 9:48 10:54 14:24 14:47 15:25 15:34
Murcia COMN Murci 5:23 0:22 2:07 0:40 1:16 1:06 3:30 0:23 0:38 0:09

15 Alberto Manzaneque 17:35 5:47 6:40 8:37 9:12 11:14 12:43 14:57 16:40 17:23 17:35
Ciudad Real MANZA 5:47 0:53 1:57 0:35 2:02 1:29 2:14 1:43 0:43 0:12

16 Martina Aller Pfirter 18:14 3:52 4:24 10:01 10:42 12:34 14:08 16:23 17:33 18:03 18:14
Ourense TREVINCA 3:52 0:32 5:37 0:41 1:52 1:34 2:15 1:10 0:30 0:11

17 Jimena Arranz Brav 20:21 4:12 4:38 15:12 15:35 16:44 18:07 19:11 19:38 20:12 20:21
Burgos CORZO 4:12 0:26 10:34 0:23 1:09 1:23 1:04 0:27 0:34 0:09

18 Nicolas Rubio Crib 21:56 9:42 10:02 12:30 13:39 16:04 17:34 20:26 20:52 21:44 21:56 2:20
Granada VELETA 9:42 0:20 2:28 1:09 2:25 1:30 2:52 0:26 0:52 0:12 *38

19 Manuel Varela Mont 26:49 2:45 3:23 6:58 13:21 14:25 16:04 23:31 24:05 26:34 26:49
Lugo FLUVIAL_LUG 2:45 0:38 3:35 6:23 1:04 1:39 7:27 0:34 2:29 0:15

20 Lujan Naranjo Ruiz 29:17 15:12 15:37 24:47 24:58 25:56 27:03 28:06 28:27 29:07 29:17 24:22
Badajoz ITACA 15:12 0:25 9:10 0:11 0:58 1:07 1:03 0:21 0:40 0:10 *34

Aaron Rodriguez Ar  en tarj. ----- 1:45 2:30 2:47 3:29 4:56 5:49 6:18 7:02 7:09 0:55 4:37
Pontevedra VIZHOJ 1:45 0:45 0:17 0:42 1:27 0:53 0:29 0:44 0:07 *61 *39

M-12  (30) 1,0 km  40 m 10 C
1(31) 2(47) 3(38) 4(32) 5(33) 6(35) 7(40) 8(44) 9(41) 10(200) Meta

1 Abel Merchan Garcí 7:26 0:57 1:31 1:41 2:15 3:01 4:18 4:53 6:23 6:36 7:20 7:26
Badajoz ITACA 0:57 0:34 0:10 0:34 0:46 1:17 0:35 1:30 0:13 0:44 0:06

2 Cesc Amat Font 7:37 1:43 2:29 2:38 3:05 3:41 4:31 5:06 6:37 6:52 7:31 7:37 5:33
Barcelona CAT-O 1:43 0:46 0:09 0:27 0:36 0:50 0:35 1:31 0:15 0:39 0:06 *46

3 Pablo Obreo Rodri 7:41 1:24 2:08 2:16 2:51 3:36 4:54 5:26 6:40 6:56 7:35 7:41
Badajoz ITACA 1:24 0:44 0:08 0:35 0:45 1:18 0:32 1:14 0:16 0:39 0:06

4 José María Lambea 7:57 0:57 1:28 1:38 2:14 3:00 4:56 5:30 6:55 7:15 7:47 7:57 6:00
Ciudad Real MANZA 0:57 0:31 0:10 0:36 0:45 1:55 0:34 1:24 0:20 0:31 0:10 *46

5 Mateo Puertas  Soló 8:26 0:47 1:22 1:32 2:05 2:42 3:37 5:55 7:39 7:54 8:19 8:26
Palencia ORCA 0:47 0:35 0:10 0:33 0:37 0:55 2:18 1:44 0:15 0:25 0:07

6 Javier Díaz Calatay 8:41 1:34 2:19 2:33 3:11 4:02 5:08 5:55 7:43 8:03 8:31 8:41
Albacete GODIH 1:34 0:45 0:14 0:38 0:51 1:06 0:47 1:48 0:20 0:28 0:10

7 Mario López Gonzál 8:42 2:00 2:32 2:45 3:22 4:13 5:30 6:16 7:51 8:07 8:36 8:42
La Coruña OP BETA 2:00 0:32 0:13 0:37 0:51 1:17 0:46 1:35 0:16 0:29 0:06

8 Martín Orea Subiri 8:50 2:01 2:35 2:45 3:21 4:07 5:31 6:09 7:51 8:06 8:43 8:50 0:54
Zaragoza IBON ZAR 2:01 0:33 0:09 0:36 0:45 1:24 0:37 1:42 0:14 0:37 0:06 *61

9 Amador Navarro Sá 8:58 1:29 2:09 2:27 3:11 4:03 5:20 6:10 8:06 8:21 8:50 8:58
Albacete GODIH 1:29 0:40 0:18 0:44 0:52 1:17 0:50 1:56 0:15 0:29 0:08

10 Iván Urquizu Diego 9:07 2:33 3:15 3:31 4:03 4:51 5:55 6:31 7:51 8:29 9:00 9:07
Navarra CDNAVARR 2:33 0:42 0:16 0:32 0:48 1:04 0:36 1:20 0:38 0:31 0:07

11 Álvaro Sánchez Arm 9:11 0:55 1:35 1:46 2:34 3:25 5:03 5:49 8:17 8:38 9:02 9:11
Albacete GODIH 0:55 0:39 0:10 0:48 0:50 1:38 0:46 2:27 0:20 0:24 0:08
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

M-12  (30) 1,0 km  40 m 10 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(47) 3(38) 4(32) 5(33) 6(35) 7(40) 8(44) 9(41) 10(200) Meta

12 Martín Villar Gorriz 9:47 1:53 2:29 2:41 3:14 4:01 5:18 6:00 7:53 8:12 9:39 9:47 7:35
Albacete BMT CASAS 1:53 0:36 0:12 0:33 0:47 1:17 0:42 1:53 0:19 1:27 0:08 *41

13 Mateo Saez Marco 10:28 1:15 2:03 2:18 3:12 4:26 6:10 7:00 9:11 9:57 10:20 10:28
Albacete GODIH 1:15 0:48 0:15 0:54 1:14 1:44 0:50 2:11 0:46 0:23 0:08

14 Aimar Garcia Exposi 10:31 1:38 2:11 2:27 3:10 4:05 5:40 6:44 9:21 9:41 10:21 10:31 22:56 23:08
Huelva COHU 1:38 0:33 0:16 0:43 0:55 1:35 1:04 2:37 0:20 0:40 0:10 *41 *44

15 Martín Casado Núñe 10:47 1:02 4:41 4:49 5:38 6:24 7:33 8:13 9:44 10:03 10:39 10:47
La Coruña OP BETA 1:02 3:39 0:08 0:49 0:46 1:09 0:40 1:31 0:19 0:36 0:08

16 Ixé Samah López  R 11:40 2:44 3:18 3:30 4:04 5:34 7:11 7:58 10:32 10:45 11:30 11:40 14:57 15:10
Huelva COHU 2:44 0:34 0:12 0:34 1:30 1:37 0:47 2:34 0:13 0:45 0:10 *41 *44

17 Sergio Alvano Pizar 12:41 1:13 4:04 4:23 5:06 6:09 8:03 8:53 11:17 11:32 12:31 12:41 10:49
Badajoz ITACA 1:13 2:51 0:19 0:43 1:03 1:54 0:50 2:24 0:15 0:59 0:10 *41

18 Pablo Rubio Cribell 12:53 1:45 2:16 2:30 3:05 3:52 5:01 5:48 10:00 12:23 12:46 12:53
Granada VELETA 1:45 0:31 0:14 0:35 0:47 1:09 0:47 4:12 2:23 0:23 0:07

19 Martín Alcaide Cama 13:08 1:16 2:45 3:06 3:41 6:12 7:29 8:19 12:26 12:37 13:00 13:08
Málaga COMA 1:16 1:28 0:21 0:34 2:31 1:16 0:49 4:06 0:11 0:22 0:07

20 Gabriel Losada Mor 13:14 2:29 3:10 3:31 4:24 5:11 9:03 9:49 11:34 11:49 13:07 13:14
Toledo TOLEDO-O 2:29 0:41 0:21 0:53 0:47 3:52 0:46 1:45 0:15 1:18 0:07

21 Andrés Parrales Ra 13:42 1:01 5:53 6:03 6:37 7:20 10:28 11:05 12:37 12:58 13:36 13:42
Sevilla POSEIDÓN 1:01 4:52 0:10 0:34 0:43 3:08 0:37 1:32 0:21 0:38 0:06

22 Alvaro Corbacho Ve 14:07 4:54 5:31 5:43 6:16 7:08 8:34 10:35 13:02 13:28 13:59 14:07
Badajoz ITACA 4:54 0:37 0:12 0:33 0:52 1:26 2:01 2:27 0:26 0:31 0:08

23 Sergio Falgas Nued 16:03 5:10 5:50 6:06 6:55 8:18 10:31 11:12 14:23 14:44 15:53 16:03
Murcia COMN Murci 5:10 0:40 0:16 0:49 1:23 2:13 0:41 3:11 0:21 1:09 0:10

24 Sergio Varela Mont 16:50 4:58 6:34 6:48 7:34 8:40 13:12 14:04 15:58 16:16 16:41 16:50 10:52
Lugo FLUVIAL_LUG 4:58 1:36 0:14 0:46 1:06 4:32 0:52 1:54 0:18 0:25 0:09 *46

25 Fernando Marco Ca 20:03 1:18 8:14 8:31 12:29 13:33 15:10 16:16 18:45 19:07 19:55 20:03
Albacete GODIH 1:18 6:56 0:17 3:58 1:04 1:37 1:06 2:29 0:22 0:48 0:08

26 Benito Zurita Olmo 20:23 7:55 9:09 9:23 10:18 12:56 14:36 15:33 18:32 19:12 20:14 20:23
Murcia COMN Murci 7:55 1:14 0:14 0:55 2:38 1:40 0:57 2:59 0:40 1:02 0:09

27 Sergio Domínguez  21:43 6:58 10:58 11:17 12:10 13:22 15:29 16:56 19:40 20:08 21:28 21:43
León ALCON 6:58 4:00 0:19 0:53 1:12 2:07 1:27 2:44 0:28 1:20 0:15

28 Hector Arango Gil 28:50 12:38 13:37 14:01 15:02 21:07 23:16 24:52 27:37 28:10 28:41 28:50 1:45 8:29
Badajoz ITACA 12:38 0:59 0:24 1:01 6:05 2:09 1:36 2:45 0:33 0:31 0:09 *61 *61

29 Miguel Martinez-Alm 38:30 16:18 17:39 18:08 19:48 21:48 24:26 27:04 35:22 36:18 38:19 38:30
Cádiz FUNDI-O 16:18 1:20 0:28 1:40 2:00 2:37 2:37 8:18 0:55 2:00 0:11

30 Martin Cabezali . 49:25 15:04 28:44 28:58 29:37 31:27 33:03 33:44 48:08 48:43 49:15 49:25
Huelva COHU 15:04 13:40 0:14 0:39 1:50 1:36 0:41 14:24 0:35 0:32 0:10

F-12  (17) 0,9 km  40 m 10 C
1(31) 2(47) 3(38) 4(33) 5(34) 6(40) 7(46) 8(39) 9(41) 10(200) Meta

1 Candela Arranz Bra 7:39 0:58 1:31 1:46 3:36 3:51 5:06 5:58 6:17 6:59 7:30 7:39
Burgos CORZO 0:58 0:33 0:15 1:50 0:15 1:15 0:52 0:19 0:42 0:31 0:09

2 Bruna Sanz Kowals 7:41 1:21 1:58 2:11 3:37 3:55 5:22 6:04 6:27 7:07 7:34 7:41
Barcelona CAT-O 1:21 0:37 0:13 1:26 0:18 1:27 0:42 0:23 0:40 0:27 0:07

3 Marta Villa Rodrígu 7:57 1:20 1:58 2:11 3:47 4:07 5:27 6:07 6:33 7:22 7:50 7:57
Asturias PILOÑA_DE 1:20 0:38 0:13 1:36 0:20 1:20 0:40 0:26 0:49 0:28 0:07

4 Paula Vicedo Albero 8:13 1:37 2:09 2:20 3:58 4:15 5:16 5:58 6:19 7:17 8:04 8:13
Alicante COLIVENC 1:37 0:32 0:11 1:38 0:17 1:01 0:42 0:21 0:58 0:47 0:09

5 Sara Nogueras Port 8:14 1:11 1:59 2:10 3:59 4:19 5:50 6:26 6:48 7:26 8:06 8:14
Lugo FLUVIAL_LUG 1:11 0:48 0:11 1:49 0:20 1:31 0:36 0:22 0:38 0:40 0:08

6 Elsa Cañada  Martín 9:16 1:19 2:03 2:16 4:59 5:11 6:37 7:33 7:57 8:44 9:07 9:16
Badajoz BASE DON 1:19 0:43 0:13 2:42 0:12 1:25 0:56 0:23 0:46 0:23 0:08

7 Raquel Merchán Ro 10:00 3:35 4:14 4:24 5:41 5:55 7:21 8:09 8:34 9:19 9:52 10:00
Badajoz ITACA 3:35 0:38 0:09 1:16 0:14 1:26 0:47 0:25 0:44 0:33 0:07

8 Luz Puertas Solórza 11:00 1:03 1:36 1:48 6:42 6:53 8:22 9:07 9:42 10:18 10:51 11:00
Palencia ORCA 1:03 0:33 0:12 4:54 0:11 1:29 0:45 0:35 0:36 0:33 0:09

